
Fast Cross 2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

MX2 - Free Practice

 Po. 1 - # 53 LATA V. 55.117
Migliore

1 1:15.124 + 20.007 11:34:01.665

2 1:09.525 + 14.408 11:35:11.190

3 1:19.436 + 24.319 11:36:30.626

4 1:07.457 + 12.340 11:37:38.083

5 1:04.218 + 09.101 11:38:42.301

6 1:03.446 + 08.329 11:39:45.747

7 1:04.479 + 09.362 11:40:50.226

8 1:03.271 + 08.154 11:41:53.497

9 1:11.473 + 16.356 11:43:04.970

10 1:03.698 + 08.581 11:44:08.668

11 58.864 + 03.747 11:45:07.532

12 1:03.019 + 07.902 11:46:10.551

13 1:00.152 + 05.035 11:47:10.703

14 1:07.918 + 12.801 11:48:18.621

15 1:09.533 + 14.416 11:49:28.154

16 55.513 + 00.396 11:50:23.667

17 55.117 --------- 11:51:18.784

18 1:02.812 + 07.695 11:52:21.596

 Po. 2 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 01.019
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.547 + 15.411 11:34:06.216

2 1:04.089 + 07.953 11:35:10.305

3 1:04.379 + 08.243 11:36:14.684

4 59.866 + 03.730 11:37:14.550

5 1:03.405 + 07.269 11:38:17.955

6 57.057 + 00.921 11:39:15.012

7 1:04.827 + 08.691 11:40:19.839

8 56.136 --------- 11:41:15.975

9 3:48.540 + 2:52.404 11:45:04.515

10 57.466 + 01.330 11:46:01.981

11 1:15.562 + 19.426 11:47:17.543

12 57.449 + 01.313 11:48:14.992

13 1:16.636 + 20.500 11:49:31.628

14 56.512 + 00.376 11:50:28.140

15 1:11.040 + 14.904 11:51:39.180

16 1:12.786 + 16.650 11:52:51.966

 Po. 3 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 01.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.381 + 11.101 11:34:00.572

2 1:02.340 + 06.060 11:35:02.912

3 58.478 + 02.198 11:36:01.390

4 59.270 + 02.990 11:37:00.660

5 1:03.451 + 07.171 11:38:04.111

6 58.088 + 01.808 11:39:02.199

7 1:12.699 + 16.419 11:40:14.898

8 57.821 + 01.541 11:41:12.719

9 1:18.082 + 21.802 11:42:30.801

10 57.376 + 01.096 11:43:28.177

11 1:11.830 + 15.550 11:44:40.007

12 56.831 + 00.551 11:45:36.838

13 1:22.234 + 25.954 11:46:59.072

14 56.280 --------- 11:47:55.352

15 1:18.481 + 22.201 11:49:13.833

16 57.465 + 01.185 11:50:11.298

17 1:17.900 + 21.620 11:51:29.198

18 1:05.442 + 09.162 11:52:34.640

 Po. 4 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 01.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.499 + 16.926 11:34:04.015

2 1:10.840 + 14.267 11:35:14.855

3 1:06.449 + 09.876 11:36:21.304

4 1:02.087 + 05.514 11:37:23.391

5 1:01.652 + 05.079 11:38:25.043

6 1:04.978 + 08.405 11:39:30.021

7 58.841 + 02.268 11:40:28.862

8 1:14.801 + 18.228 11:41:43.663

9 57.405 + 00.832 11:42:41.068

10 1:10.809 + 14.236 11:43:51.877

11 1:01.111 + 04.538 11:44:52.988

12 57.921 + 01.348 11:45:50.909

13 4:09.840 + 3:13.267 11:50:00.749

14 57.484 + 00.911 11:50:58.233

15 56.573 --------- 11:51:54.806

 Po. 5 - # 702 D ANIELLO M. + 02.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.074 + 23.696 11:34:25.629

2 1:06.811 + 09.433 11:35:32.440

3 1:03.983 + 06.605 11:36:36.423

4 1:12.055 + 14.677 11:37:48.478

5 1:08.530 + 11.152 11:38:57.008

6 57.896 + 00.518 11:39:54.904

7 1:23.390 + 26.012 11:41:18.294

8 57.573 + 00.195 11:42:15.867

9 3:00.231 + 2:02.853 11:45:16.098

10 1:19.651 + 22.273 11:46:35.749

11 57.378 --------- 11:47:33.127

12 1:22.316 + 24.938 11:48:55.443

13 57.780 + 00.402 11:49:53.223

14 2:20.597 + 1:23.219 11:52:13.820

 Po. 6 - # 123 TUANI F. + 02.295
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.387 + 10.975 11:35:29.090

2 1:09.378 + 11.966 11:36:38.468

3 1:04.392 + 06.980 11:37:42.860

4 1:04.461 + 07.049 11:38:47.321

5 1:02.449 + 05.037 11:39:49.770

6 1:06.779 + 09.367 11:40:56.549

7 59.719 + 02.307 11:41:56.268

8 59.156 + 01.744 11:42:55.424

9 2:03.102 + 1:05.690 11:44:58.526

10 1:16.089 + 18.677 11:46:14.615

11 58.004 + 00.592 11:47:12.619

12 1:15.268 + 17.856 11:48:27.887

13 57.412 --------- 11:49:25.299

14 2:08.585 + 1:11.173 11:51:33.884

15 1:10.010 + 12.598 11:52:43.894

 Po. 7 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 02.501
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.191 + 17.573 11:34:27.980

2 1:09.839 + 12.221 11:35:37.819

3 1:01.956 + 04.338 11:36:39.775

4 1:25.751 + 28.133 11:38:05.526

5 1:00.879 + 03.261 11:39:06.405

6 58.827 + 01.209 11:40:05.232

7 1:02.742 + 05.124 11:41:07.974

8 1:15.682 + 18.064 11:42:23.656

9 57.618 --------- 11:43:21.274

10 1:21.544 + 23.926 11:44:42.818

11 57.672 + 00.054 11:45:40.490

12 1:23.481 + 25.863 11:47:03.971

13 58.282 + 00.664 11:48:02.253

14 3:06.035 + 2:08.417 11:51:08.288

15 57.887 + 00.269 11:52:06.175

 Po. 8 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 04.760
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.502 + 14.625 11:34:11.730

2 1:08.043 + 08.166 11:35:19.773

3 1:06.196 + 06.319 11:36:25.969

4 1:03.639 + 03.762 11:37:29.608

5 1:07.808 + 07.931 11:38:37.416

6 1:45.369 + 45.492 11:40:22.785

7 59.877 --------- 11:41:22.662

8 1:16.038 + 16.161 11:42:38.700

9 1:09.916 + 10.039 11:43:48.616

10 1:06.598 + 06.721 11:44:55.214

11 3:39.043 + 2:39.166 11:48:34.257

12 1:03.052 + 03.175 11:49:37.309

13 1:19.363 + 19.486 11:50:56.672

14 1:03.859 + 03.982 11:52:00.531

Fastest lap: 55.117 

1/2Arsago Seprio, Saturday 14 September 2024© MGMTiming





Fast Cross 2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

MX2 - Free Practice

 Po. 9 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 05.635
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.402 + 12.650 11:34:05.155

2 1:08.222 + 07.470 11:35:13.377

3 1:05.712 + 04.960 11:36:19.089

4 1:02.746 + 01.994 11:37:21.835

5 3:02.106 + 2:01.354 11:40:23.941

6 1:03.378 + 02.626 11:41:27.319

7 1:05.417 + 04.665 11:42:32.736

8 1:08.055 + 07.303 11:43:40.791

9 1:36.694 + 35.942 11:45:17.485

10 1:02.659 + 01.907 11:46:20.144

11 1:00.752 --------- 11:47:20.896

12 2:26.215 + 1:25.463 11:49:47.111

13 1:04.841 + 04.089 11:50:51.952

14 1:12.536 + 11.784 11:52:04.488

Fastest lap: 55.117 
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